FEROZE GANDHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG & TECHNOLOGY,

RAEBARELI

ADMISSION IN B.TECH. 1st/ 2rd Year (Lateral Entry) Session 2014-15

Fee Structure
Tution Fee 65200.00
Examination Fee 3,550.00
Caution Money 5,000.00
Boys Fund 2,300.00
Total Fee 76050.00
Hostel Fee 40,000.00

Documents Required at the time of Admission

1. Rank Certificate of UPSEE in Original or Retrieved from Internet along with admit card.
2. High School Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy
4, Intermediate Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy
5. Character Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy (if applicable)
6. T.C. issued/ Migration Certificate by Last Studied Institution, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy
7. Allotment letter issued by UPTU, in Original with One Set of Photocopy
8. Fee Receipt of Rs. 15,000.00 issued by UPTU, in Original (for students through UPTU Counseling)
9 Income Certificate of Father/Guardian issued by competent authority after 01.04.2014 (Only for those students
’ whose Father/Guardian Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs per year only), will be verified on internet at Institute Level.
10 Downloaded Copy of Income Certificate of Father/Guardian from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt.
' (Only for those students whose Father/Guardian Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs per year only)
11. Cast Certificate for OBC/SC/ST Students, issued by competent Authority.
12. Downloaded Copy of Cast Certificate, from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt.
13 Domicile/Residential Certificate issued by Competent Authority (Only for those students whose Father/Guardian
) Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs per year only),
14. 10 (Ten) Passport size Black & White Photographs of Student
15. Fee can be paid through DD or Cash
Rs. 61,050.00 (For Students through UPTU Counseling)
Rs. 76,050.00 (For Students Admitted at Institute Level Counseling, Under Lapsed/Vacant Seats )
Hostel Fee Rs. 40,000.00
16. At the time of Admission NO Fees will be Charged from SC/ST Students whose Guardian or Father /Mother’s income
is less than Rs. 2.00 Lacs per annum.
But Fees of Rs. 10850.00 will be charged from those Students whose Guardian or Father /Mother’s income is less
than Rs. 2.00 Lacs per annum ((for SC/ST students admitted under Vacant Seat Counseling at Institute).
17. Fee Waiver Category student will deposit Rs. 5850/-
18. Affidavit for Year Gap ( if Any)
19. 06 Self Addressed Envelope with Postage Stamped of Rs. 30/- on each.
20 Undertaking, as per the proforma available at www.fgiet.ac.in By Student in A4 Size paper that he/she will present
" | in each class.
21 Undertaking, as per the proforma available at www.fgiet.ac.in ,By Father/Guardian of Student in A4 Size paper that
" | his Son/Daughter will present in each class,
22. | Regular Classes of 1° /2" Year will start from 01.08.2014
23. Admission form cost will be Rs. 300.00 per form
Note :
a Institute Fee will be deposited by DD in favour of “Feroze Gandhi Institute of Engineering & Technology”, Payable at
’ Raebareli OR by cash at bank counter through Challan..
b Hostel and Mess Fee will be Accepted through DD made in favour of “FGIET Mess A/c”, payable at Raebareli OR by
’ cash at bank counter through Challan.
c Details about On Line Anti ragging Affidavit, Student and his/her Father/Guardian, is available on website
' www.fgiet.ac.in.

Contact No: 9236197827, 9415956540

Director




FEROZE GANDHI INSTITUTE OF ENGG & TECHNOLOGY,

RAEBAREL]I

ADMISSION IN MCA 1st / 2nd Year (Lateral Entry) Session 2014-15

Fee Structure

Tution Fee 65200.00
Examination Fee 3,550.00
Caution Money 5,000.00
Boys Fund 2,300.00
Total Fee 76050.00
Hostel Fee 40,000.00
Documents Required at thetime of Admission
1. Rank Certificate of UPSEE in Original or Retrieved from Internet along with admit card.
2. High School Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy
4, Intermediate Mark sheet & Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy
5. Last Qualifying Examination (UG) Marksheet / Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Attested Photocopy
6. Character Certificate, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy (if applicable)
7. T.C. issued/ Migration Certificate by Last Studied Institution, in Original with Two Set of Self Attested Photocopy
8. Allotment letter issued by UPTU, in Original with One Set of Photocopy
9. Fee Receipt of Rs. 15,000.00 issued by UPTU, in Original (for students through UPTU Counseling)
10 Income Certificate of Father/Guardian issued by competent authority after 01.04.2014 (Only for those students
’ whose Father/Guardian Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs per year only), will be verified on internet at Institute Level.
1 Downloaded Copy of Income Certificate of Father/Guardian from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt.
' (Only for those students whose Father/Guardian Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs per year only)
12. Cast Certificate for OBC/SC/ST Students, issued by competent Authority.
13. Downloaded Copy of Cast Certificate, from Web site of Department of Revenue, U.P., Govt.
14 Domicile/Residential Certificate issued by Competent Authority (Only for those students whose Father/Guardian
) Income is upto Rs. 02 Lakhs per year only),
15. 10 (Ten) Passport size Black & White Photographs of Student
16. Fee can be paid through DD or Cash
Rs. 61,050.00 (For Students through UPTU Counseling)
Rs. 76,050.00 (For Students Admitted at Institute Level Counseling, Under Lapsed/Vacant Seats )
Hostel Fee Rs. 40,000.00
At the time of Admission NO Fees will be Charged from SC/ST Students whose Guardian or Father /Mother’s income
17 is less than Rs. 2.00 Lacs per annum.
) But Fees of Rs. 10850.00 will be charged from those Students whose Guardian or Father /Mother’s income is less
than Rs. 2.00 Lacs per annum ((for SC/ST students admitted under Vacant Seat Counseling at Institute).
18. Fee Waiver Category student will deposit Rs. 5850/-
19. Affidavit for Year Gap ( if Any)
20. 06 Self Addressed Envelop with Postage Stamped of Rs. 30/- on each.
21 Undertaking, as per the proforma available at www.fgiet.ac.in By Student in A4 Size paper that he/she will present
" | in each class.
2 Undertaking, as per the proforma available at www.fgiet.ac.in ,By Father/Guardian of Student in A4 Size paper that
" | his Son/Daughter will present in each class,
23 Regular Classes of 1" /2™ Year will start from 01.08.2014
24 Admission form cost will be Rs. 300.00 per form
Note :
5 Institute Fee will be deposited by DD in favour of “Feroze Gandhi Institute of Engineering & Technology”, Payable at
’ Raebareli OR by cash at bank counter through Challan..
b Hostel and Mess Fee will be Accepted through DD made in favour of “FGIET Mess A/c”, payable at Raebareli OR by
’ cash at bank counter through Challan.
c Details about On Line Anti ragging Affidavit, Student and his/her Father/Guardian, is available on website
' www.fgiet.ac.in.

Contact No: 9236197827, 941595654

Director




: 0535-2217269 (Off.)
ﬁ : 0535-2217068 (Resi.)
: 09415117957 (Mob.)

: 0535-2217430 (Fax)

FEROZE GANDHI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,
RAEBARELI

(Approved By : A, 1.C.T.E. New Delhi & Affiliated with Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow U.P.)

Ref: FGIET/ *7 sz.} /RBL/2014-15 Date : 19.07.2014
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